

SANITARY SEWER PLANT VALUE
(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Structures)

5565 Tancho Drive

8020/11726

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
4' DIAM SAS	2	EA	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 18,000.00
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				\$ 2,160.00
Total Cost			\$ 10,080.00	\$ 20,160.00
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 20,160.00

Total Sanitary Sewer Improvements: \$ 39,740.40

Prepared By: EEA
Date: 2/23/2023

SANITARY SEWER PLANT VALUE
(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Pipes)

5565 Tancho Drive

8020/11726

PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
10" PVC	166.5	LF	\$105.00	\$ 17,482.50
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 2,097.90
Total Cost			\$ 117.60	\$ 19,580.40
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 19,580.40

Prepared By: EEA
Date: 2/23/2023